© 08/2017 MultiDyne                                                                                                                    Specifications subject to change without notice                                                                                                                      Made in USA
10 Newton Place
Hauppauge, NY 11788
(877)-685-8439 / (516)-671-7278
FEATURES
ww SNMP Standard

// //
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS
ORDERING INFORMATION
Connections
Electrical IEC 320 (3-pin)
–Hybrid Optical �SMPTE 304M, Fischer FOH2, Tajimi OPS, OpticalCON
–Optical only ST, SC, SC/APC, MX, OpticalCON
–Optical repeater by request
HUT-CP Input Voltage 110-240 VAC
Output Max Load up to 260W
Power Consumption 25W (standby)
Temperature Range 0°C to +70°C
Humidity Range 0 to 95% non-condensing
Overall
Dimensions (LxWxH), Weight
HUT-CP 11.25 x 5.75 x 3.5 inches, 10.3 lbs.
HUT-BS, BA, CS, CA 7 x 2.5 x 2 inches, 0.7 lb.
Note: the length of hybrid cable that can be supported between the powered HUT and the camera is a
function of many variables including thickness of the hybrid cable, number of connections, and current
draw of camera accessories and lens size/type/servo.
Part # Description
HUT-BS-U2-SPR-ST2XXA HUT - CCU Side, Portable, Hybrid cable SMPTE-304M socket connector, 2 singlemode fibers (ST connectors). For Sony HDC series, Panasonic, Ikegami, and Hitachi cameras
HUT-CP-U2-SPP-ST2XXF Powered HUT - Camera side, Portable, 2 singlemode fibers (ST connectors), Hybrid cable SMPTE-304M plug connector. For Sony HDC series, Panasonic, Ikegami, and Hitachi cameras
HUT-CP-U2-SPP-D2RXXF Powered HUT - Camera side, Portable, 2 singlemode fibers (Neutrik opticalCON Duo connector), Hybrid cable SMPTE-304M plug connector. For Sony HDC series, Panasonic, Ikegami, and Hitachi cameras
HUT-CS-U2-SPP-ST2XXA Passive HUT - Camera Side, Portable, 2 singlemode fibers (ST connectors), SMPTE-304M plug connector. Local power required to provide power to the camera. For Sony HDC series, Panasonic, Ikegami,
and Hitachi cameras
HUT-BS-G1-SPR-ST2XXA HUT - CCU Side, Portable, Hybrid cable SMPTE-304M socket connector, 2 singlemode fibers (ST connectors). For Grass Valley LDK-86 cameras only
HUT-CP-G1-SPP-ST2XXF Powered HUT - Camera side, Portable, 2 singlemode fibers (ST connectors), Hybrid cable SMPTE-304M plug connector. For Grass Valley LDK-86 cameras only
HUT-BA-NA-SPR-ST2XXA Passive CCU Side SMPTE Breakout Adaptor, Portable, 2 singlemode fibers (ST connectors), SMPTE-304M socket connector, 2 singlemode fibers (ST connectors).
Local power required to provide power to the camera.
HUT-CA-NA-SPP-ST2XXA Passive Camera Side SMPTE Breakout Adaptor, Portable, 2 singlemode fibers (ST connectors), SMPTE-304M plug connector. Local power required to provide power to the camera.
HUT-CP-S3-SPP-ST2XXF Powered HUT Camera Unit; SMPTE-304M Plug & 2 ST connectors; For use with Sony HXC-FB80 cameras only
HUT-BS-S3-SPR-ST2XXA HUT Base/CCU Adaptor, SMPTE 304M receptacle & 2 ST connectors; For use with Sony HXC-FB80 Cameras Only
©2019 MultiDyne                                                                                                                              Specifications subject to change without notice                                                                                                                          Made in USA
Hybrid Universal Transmission Extenders
for SMPTE-Based Camera Chains